General Equipment & Supplies

GENERAL

EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, INC.

Parts Specials

REVISED 3/1/2023

Part Manufacturer On Hand Location Model/Application Description Retail Price Closeout Price

02/100046 JCB 9 06C021 GASKET 3.95] § 3.16
02/100047 ICB 3 06C007 GASKET $ 871§ 6.97
02/100322 ICB 30 06B083 OLIVE $ 16.58 | § 13.26
02/100664 ICB 4 06B081 OLIVE $ 16.58 | § 13.26
02/200087 ICB 6 06D001 O RING $ 280§ 2.24
02/200173A ICB 1 06B045 OLIVE $ 9.76 [ § 7.81
02/200508 ICB 9 06C005 GASKET $ 229§ 1.83
02/200976 ICB 9 06C023 GASKET $ 262§ 2.10
02/201255 ICB 5 06C004 GASKET $ 220§ 1.76
02/202026 ICB 4 06C006 GASKET $ 516 [ § 413
02/202388 ICB 10 06D003 O-RING $ 1039 | § 8.31
02/203132 ICB 4 06D004 0 Ring $ 9.59 [ § 7.67
02/291073 ICB 7 05E056 SCREW $ 1032 § 8.26
02/291212 ICB 2 06G023 WASHER SEAL $ 1383 § 11.06
02/630935A ICB 11 FUS01C03 ELEMENT $ 2452 § 19.62
05/900306 ICB 1 06B065 OIL SEAL $ 774§ 6.19
121/13500 ICB 1 06C053 LOCK DOOR RH $ 97.36 | § 77.89
122/67479 ICB 3 06A081 BUSH $ 40.02| § 32.02
123/07375 JCB 3 06A052 LATCH BAR $ 1153 § 9.22
1315/02052 JCB 8 06G052 SET SCREW M6x20(KANBAN) $ 0.66 | $ 0.53
1315/0305D JCB 6 06G055 SET SCREW M8x20 $ 962§ 7.70
1315/0511D ICB 3 05E021 SCREW $ 355§ 2.84
1315/3416Z JCB 4 05E044 BOLT M10X70 $ 5.09 [ § 4.07
1316/38262 ICB 1 05E041 Bolt $ 21.02( § 16.82
1340/0602D JCB 2 06G007 NUT, THIN 5/8" UNF $ 10.60 [ § 8.48
1370/03022 ICB 5 06G015 NUT M10 THIN PLAIN $ 063 | $ 0.50
1370/0603Z JCB 3 06H041 NUT M16 STD SELF $ 269 | $ 2.15
1391/3103Z ICB 2 06A067 CAP SCREW M5 x 16 Ig $ 861 S 6.89
1391/3509D JCB 10 05E035 CAP SCREW M12x35 $ 787 S 6.30
1391/3516D ICB 8 05E036 Screw Cap M12 $ 571§ 4.57
1420/0008Z JCB 24 06F051 WASHER M10 PLAIN $ 015 $ 0.12
1420/00122 ICB 5 06F055 WASHER M20 PLAIN $ 084§ 0.67
15/106700 JCB 13 05E001 LOCKNUT $ 213§ 1.70
156/11803A ICB 2 06B016 BUSH-RESILIENT $ 1275 § 10.20
1612/2050 JCB 1 06A008 ADAPTOR G1/4A X $ 855 S 6.84




Part Manufacturer On Hand Location Model/Application Description Retail Price Closeout Price

162/03143 ICB 1 061054 RESERVOIR CAP (BRAKES) $ 24.68[ § 19.74
17/105204 ICB 5 06G026 WASHER $ 059 | S 0.47
2201/0006 ICB 7 06H052 CLIP WORMDRIVE 17/32mm $ 519 | § 415
2201/0012 ICB 9 05G041 HOSE CLIP $ 807 S 6.46
2400/0232 ICB 10 06E004 O RING $ 383§ 3.06
2401/0006 ICB 6 06E007 O RING $ 033 S 0.26
2401/0026 ICB 8 06E011 O RING $ 019 | § 0.15
2401/0108 ICB 5 06E014 O RING $ 019 | S 0.15
2401/0219 ICB 6 06E022 """Q""RING" $ 070 S 0.56
2401/0234 ICB 8 06E023 O'RING 200-243-4480-99 $ 131§ 1.05
2403/0111 ICB 5 06E033 O RING $ 033§ 0.26
2403/0244 ICB 2 06E041 O RING 136.5 ID $ 587 | 4.70
2407/0321 ICB 2 06E054 O RING $ 623§ 498
2411/7612 ICB 1 06E052 RING $ 571 S 457
2411/8606P ICB 3 068078 Seal Wiper 50MM $ 201§ 1.61
25/606819 3CB 1 06B052 KIT SEAL $ 4598 | S 36.78
25/606844 ICB 2 06A065 SPRING $ 169§ 1.35
25/925500 ICB 1 06A017 CARTRIDGE $ 165.61 | $ 132.49
265/02884 ICB 1 FRO1EO7 BELT DRIVE $ 2034 [ § 16.27
32/206303 3CB 1 FRO2A02 BOWL-PLASTIC PRE/C $ 16184 § 129.47
32/904707 ICB 4 06F017 SEAL - BOWL $ 390 S 3.12
32/920201 3CB 1 06A014 VALVE DUST $ 1633 § 13.06
32/922300 ICB 4 06L012 FUEL PRE-FILTER $ 52.60 [ § 42.08
32/925456 ICB 6 06A082 FILTER-WASHER PUMP $ 891§ 713
32/925541 ICB 3 06A006 Adapter fuel line $ 1292 § 10.34
32/925760 iCB 5 FUS01A02 ELEMENT FUEL SEDIM $ 7182 § 57.46
32/926031 iCB 3 FUS01B05 Element air filter $ 165.15 | § 132.12
32/926032 ICB 3 FUS01C02 Element air filter $ 95.79 [ § 76.63
320/00851 iCB 12 06D013 '0'RING-17X2.0 - FKM HTT $ 650 | 520
320/04040 ICB 2 06D014 0 RING.OIL COOLER $ 529 | § 423
320/04728 iCB 9 06G027 COPPER WASHER M10(KANBAN) | $ 0.70 s "
320/06179 iCB 2 FUS01C06 TURBO - K04(53049700124) $ 2,020.63 | § 1,616.50
320/07052 3CB 2 DRWO022 PIPE.LP FUEL.FILTER TO F. $ 56.57 | 4526
320/07401 icB 10 FUS01C02 ABI FUEL FILTER(K030596) $ 23211 § 185.69
331/46665 ICB 2 06D021 O Ring $ 3930 S 31.44
332/D4317 ICB 1 DRWO022 Seal Casset $ 758.76 | § 607.01
332/H0546 iCB 1 FUS01C05 FAN MOTOR 1icc REV $ 1,203.30 | § 962.64
332/S5833 ICB 9 061042 TIE DOWN POINT $ 4.06 | § 3.25
332/X0486 ICB 3 FUS01C02 FILTER-FRESH AIR $ 56.73 | S 45.38
332/X1459 ICB 1 FRO2A03 ABI-WASH/WIPE BOTTLE (1-P $ 9537 [ § 76.30
332/X4517 ICB 1 06C052 PIPE CLAMP - TWIN -8 $ 479§ 3.83
333/F1919 ICB 1 06D025 O Ring $ 3593 § 28.74
333/F6629 3CB 1 FRO2A02 Motor starter $ 1,288.04 | § 1,030.43
333/H4196 iCB 1 06L014 Kit Spider $ 217.25[ § 173.80
333/X2579 ICB 4 06D023 TANK CONNECTOR O-RING - 6 $ 16.64 | § 13.31




Part Manufacturer On Hand Location Model/Application Description Retail Price Closeout Price

333/X3884 ICB 1 06L001 STOP PAD $ 2124 § 16.99
333/X9925 ICB 1 06C051 DOVETAIL & STRIKER ASSY $ 2208 § 17.66
334/G2064 iCB 1 FRO2A03 LIFT-TEK FORK PIN RETAINER $ 697.21 | § 557.77
334/T4022 ICB 2 DRWO026 P369 FRONT WIPER BLADE $ 12340 § 98.72
336/C3441 ICB 1 FRO2A03 ALTERNATOR $ 1,947.29 | § 1,557.83
45/910600 ICB 1 06A011 FLAT FACE COUPLI $ 11217 § 89.74
45/910700 ICB 1 06A012 COUPLING MALE $ 56.25 | § 45.00
581/05602 ICB 3 06D031 O RING $ 358 S 2.86
612/29200 iCB 1 FRO1FO1 HOSE ST/90-94 1/2 $ 241.03| § 192.82
700/14002 ICB 2 06A085 SW/INSERT-BLACK $ 280§ 224
701/05500 ICB 1 061004 BARREL & KEY $ 1248 § 9.98
701/40100 ICB 1 05F023 S/WASHER SWITCH $ 2588 | § 20.70
701/E0008 ICB 1 061013 SWITCH PANEL 12V 2POS NO (Ref|$ 60.10 s e
701/E8825 ICB 3 061024 ACTUATOR-beacon lights ET (Re | $ 18.35 s )
701/E8843 ICB 1 061025 ACTUATOR joystick switch (Ref | $ 3.83 s T
701/E8953 ICB 1 061028 ACTUATOR information ETCH $ 383§ 3.06
704/50126 ICB 1 FUS01C06 FUEL SENDER (VISTA) $ 583.49 | § 466.79
716/30128 ICB 1 06A021 WATER TEMPERATURE SENDER | $ 89.49 [ § 71.59
717/07700 ICB 1 FUS01C04 ALARM $ 7308 S 58.46
720/10002 ICB 19 061036 BULB 12V-21W $ 146 | § 117
7201/0144 ICB 2 06B034 Socket Pin size 16 wire size 1 $ 804 S 6.43
7212/0031 iCB 1 06A084 RETAINER $ 051§ 0.41
808/00201 ICB 1 06L021 MIDDLE BUSH $ 95.60 | § 76.48
808/00220 iCB 2 068083 WASHER THRUST $ 10161 § 81.29
808/00227 ICB 2 06L023 BUSH -U/TRUNNION $ 219.99 | § 175.99
808/00228 iCB 2 06L024 BUSH -L/TRUNNION $ 728.64 | § 582.91
808/00241 ICB 1 06L022 BUSH $ 150.19 | § 120.15
809/00114 ICB 6 06K041 BEARING LINER $ 100.25 | § 80.20
811/50345 ICB 2 06L005 PIVOT PIN (50X129LG) $ 121815 | § 974.52
813/00185 icB 4 DRWO021 GASKET -DIFF ) 1052 § 8.42
813/00396 ICB 1 06B076 SEAL $ 2349 [ § 18.79
813/10170 ICB 5 06C012 GASKET L/SHFT END COVER $ 516 | § 413
813/50038 ICB 8 06C013 GASKET $ 158 | § 1.26
813/50048 ICB 21 DRWO021 GASKET $ 169§ 1.35
816/60040 ICB 3 06A001 BLEED SCREW $ 16.45 | § 13.16
819/00033A ICB 11 05E014 SHIM $ 696 | 557
821/00517 ICB 4 06F009 CIRCLIP 60MM $ 1623 | § 12.98
821/10454 ICB 1 05G001 EXHAUST STRAP $ 2480 § 19.84
823/00271 ICB 9 06F022 WASHER $ 849 | S 6.79
823/00316 ICB 4 068072 WASHER $ 914 | § 7.31
826/00425 ICB 6 06F028 LEVEL FILLER PLUG $ 780 | S 6.24
826/00622 icB 8 05E006 NUT M12 X 1.0 PLAIN $ 937§ 7.50
826/00970 ICB 10 06F018 PUSH ON FASTENER $ 823§ 6.58
826/01593 icB 20 06G037 Screw M8 x 10 $ 358 S 2.86




Part Manufacturer On Hand Location Model/Application Description Retail Price Closeout Price

826/01627 JcB 8 06A048 RIVET NUT M8 $ 539 (S 4.31
826/10481 ICB 15 06G039 M8 CSK SOCKET HE $ 266 | § 2.13
826/10594 JcB 9 06G003 NUT NYLOC M10 X 1. $ 169 | S 1.35
826/11172 ICB 3 06G043 CSK HD SOCKET SCREW M10 X $ 1015 § 8.12
828/00148A JCB 3 06D035 O RING $ 516 ( $ 413
828/00313 ICB 8 06D047 0-RING $ 2.04 | § 7.23
828/00337 JcB 1 06D048 O RING 202-748-4470-99 $ 194 | § 1.55
828/00338 ICB 1 06E003 0 RING 202-749-4470-99 $ 243§ 1.94
828/00358 JcB 1 06D053 0-RING 206-190-4470(90x $ 443 | S 3.54
831/00064 ICB 1 06B004 BEARING 16x20x25 $ 2140 § 17.12
831/00065A JcB 3 06B005 BUSH $ 18.22 | § 14.58
835/00091 ICB 26 06F034 WASHER $ 255§ 2.04
904/07100 JCcB 9 06F019 SEAL $ 194 | § 1.55
904/50022 ICB 8 06A026 SEAL RING $ 1223 § 9.78
910/60189 JCB 1 DRW026 CABLE HAND BRAKE $ 23151 § 185.21
914/80205 ICB 8 06A005 NIPPLE GREASE $ 7.90 | § 6.32
917/02000 JCcB 2 06B008 BEARING $ 49.42 | § 39.54
926/06701 ICB 1 FRO2A02 SEAL -REAR WINDOW $ 213.28| § 170.62
928/06007 JcB 1 06B055 SEAL KIT $ 38.26 | § 30.61
991/00019 ICB 2 06K024 KIT RAM SEAL $ 72.86 | § 58.29
02/101422 JcB 2 10G001 GASKET $ 6.40 [ S 512
02/200134 ICB 3 14C062 O RING $ 290§ 2.32
02/200699A JCB 7 14C044 SHIM $ 16.42 | S 13.14
02/630935A ICB 2 22W032 ELEMENT $ 2452 § 19.62
116/00558 JCB 1 07F001 GAITER $ 7018 | § 56.14
120/92808 ICB 16 13F022 HINGE BUSH $ 472§ 3.78
122/22001 JcB 7 07E022 HINGE CAP (Re-520) $ 1091 | § 8.73
122/38503 ICB 1 06C021 KNOB $ 755§ 6.04
123/06343 JcB 1 101072 SEAL $ 27.61| S 22.09
1315/0710Z ICB 6 15C021 BOLT $ 861 S 6.89
1316/3414 JCB 17 15K080 Bolt M10x60 $ 128§ 1.02
1370/0603Z ICB 4 07B042 NUT M16 STD SELF $ 269 | § 2.15
1406/0026 JcB 7 10G062 DOWTY WASHER 1 B $ 1042 | S 8.34
1413/0014Z ICB 4 07B083 WASHER $ 32.65| § 26.12
17/919301 JcB 2 10H046 KIT, MOUNTING $ 32,06 | S 25.65
17/919302 ICB 1 133000 CONNECTOR FUEL $ 1633 § 13.06
17/922137 jcB 9 02A041 Spring compression $ 505 (S 4.04
2201/0012 ICB 8 04D044 HOSE CLIP $ 8.07 | S 6.46
2201/0014 JcB 1 10L031 WORM DRIVE CLIP NO 90 $ 693 (S 5.54
2203/0054 ICB 8 07B082 CIRCLIP.EXTERNAL $ 248 | § 1.98
2411/1127 JCB 1 131000 SEAL.PISTON HEAD.50 O/D. $ 8.26 | S 6.61
32/925915 ICB 3 22W028 ELEMENT-FUEL $ 40.06 | S 32.05
320/06036 jcB 7 03C061 Gasket turbo outle $ 536 (S 4.29
331/31827 ICB 1 25W016 STEERING COLUMN $ 982.69 | § 786.15
332/A0976 JcB 3 13H012 WASHER LOCK M12 $ 1062 | § 8.50




Part Manufacturer On Hand Location Model/Application Description Retail Price Closeout Price

332/P9932 ICB 2 07F022 WHEEL NUT - M22X1.5 $ 25.04 [ § 20.03
332/V4172 ICB 1 02F034 PRESSURE SW. MAIN PUMP $ 22171 § 177.37
332/X8435 ICB 1 04F032 PLATE - LINK $ 2744 § 21.95
333/X3692 ICB 1 25W017 TUBE ASSY - TILT CYLINDER $ 221.15[ § 176.92
450/13302 iCB 2 10E003 BREATHER PLUG $ 169§ 1.35
581/05602 ICB 3 15K071 O RING $ 358 S 2.86
613/04100 ICB 1 DRWO053 HOSE 1/2BSP 430mm $ 3031 § 24.25
615/30700 ICB 1 09N000 HOSE $ 99.20 [ § 79.43
701/58826 ICB 4 13A013 COVER $ 561 S 4.49
701/58827 3CB 9 14C052 (P) RR W/LIGHT ROCKER $ 1256 | § 10.05
701/58897 iCB 1 03C086 4TH BOOM EXTN ACTUATOR $ 240§ 1.92
701/58930 ICB 4 13C051 Cover switch auto/ $ 741§ 593
701/60009 iCB 1 03C081 PANEL SWITCH $ 1982 § 15.86
701/60010 ICB 1 13A021 Blank $ 1851 § 14.81
701/60036 ICB 5 14B003 SWITCH MTG FRME CNTRE-WLS | $ 2.55 s .
704/23800 ICB 1 04C045 METER-HOUR $ 6738 § 53.90
720/20018 ICB 4 02H002 BULB 24V-24/6W $ 181§ 1.45
813/00349 ICB 9 10G061 EXHAUST GASKET.C $ 16.20 | § 12.96
813/50012 ICB 2 09M000 SEAL BRAKE PISTO $ 6821 S 5457
816/20034 icB 1 071056 ADAPTOR 1/8 BSP Male - 1/8 Fem | $ 4.68 s o]
819/00147 ICB 4 07E049 SPACER 3MM $ 1432 § 11.46
826/01104 3CB 8 03C033 (W) (Pre-P)-RIVET NUT-M10 $ 689 | S 551
828/00086 ICB 6 10H022 SEAL $ 16.64 | § 13.31
828/00249 ICB 4 15D012 O RING $ 236 | $ 1.89
910/60210 ICB 1 25W017 H/BRAKE CABLE $ 37841 § 302.73
993/61200 ICB 1 06A031 KIT-LOADER KNOB $ 51.66 | $ 41.33
02/100047 ICB 3 03F014 GASKET $ 871§ 6.97
02/100053 ICB 5 038023 WASHER $ 201§ 1.61
02/101405A icB 6 03B046 SEAL-ATOMISER $ 335§ 2.68
02/101610 ICB 12 03D051 SPACER $ 4781 S 38.25
02/200327 ICB 1 03G012 PIPE $ 9537 § 76.30
02/201729 ICB 1 DRWO016 GASKET CYL HEAD $ 197.06 | $ 157.65
02/202026 ICB 3 03F013 GASKET $ 516 | § 413
02/202084 ICB 8 03D035 O RING $ 1123 § 8.98
02/203009 iCB 1 03D024 GASKET $ 450 | § 3.60
02/630935A ICB 1 WR022] ELEMENT $ 2452 § 19.62
02/910055 ICB 9 03F042 RING $ 498 S 3.98
02/910238 ICB 6 03E021 BOLT $ 16.64 | § 13.31
02/910244 ICB 3 03F043 WASHER $ 099 | S 0.79
02/911117 ICB 7 03A043 NUT $ 583 | S 4.66
02/911383 ICB 1 03D005 SCREW FLANGE HEAD $ 1094 § 8.75
02/911458 3CB 1 03A012 GASKET FUEL PUMP $ 14.06 | § 11.25
120/93201 ICB 2 03C003 HANDLE R/H $ 372§ 2.98
123/00530 ICB 1 03B001 GROMMET $ 2040 [ § 16.32




Part Manufacturer On Hand Location Model/Application Description Retail Price Closeout Price

1316/02072 JCB 20 03A041 SET SCREW M6x25 $ 3.03[$ 2.42
1321/04072 ICB 6 03D028 BOLT $ 276 [ § 2.21
1606/0007A JCB 2 03C016 ADAPTOR $ 498 (S 3.98
162/01127A ICB 8 03E033 SHIM $ 1093 [ § 8.74
2101/0002 JCB 4 03E042 PIN CLEVIS $ 3218 § 25.74
2201/0014 ICB 8 03B025 WORM DRIVE CLIP NO 90 $ 693[§ 5.54
2203/0054 JCB 6 03D026 CIRCLIP.EXTERNAL $ 248§ 1.98
2400/0219 ICB 7 03A001 O RING $ 051§ 0.41
2409/0219 JCB 1 03A031 O-RING $ 800[S 6.40
25/917319 ICB 12 03C012 RING -BACK UP $ 3037 § 24.30
32/400508 JCB 9 03A022 WASHER $ 858§ 6.86
32/901300 ICB 1 03B031 SUCTN.STRNR-STEER $ 114.04[ § 91.23
32/902301A JCB 3 WR022V ELEMENT-HYD/FI $ 4775 [ S 38.20
32/904702 ICB 4 03B003 NUT CAP $ 1587 § 12.70
32/904703 JCB 7 03B005 SEAL WASHER $ 1049 § 8.39
32/904707 ICB 9 03G034 SEAL - BOWL $ 390§ 3.12
32/906505 JCB 1 03C029 O-RING $ 2394[ § 19.15
32/925164 ICB 2 WR022U ELEMENT FILTER $ 183.41( § 146.73
32/925856A JCB 2 WR022K FILTER FUEL $ 28.82( § 23.06
32/925865 ICB 3 WR022X ELEMENT FILTER $ 89.49 | § 71.59
331/39907 JCB 1 03A011 POINTER $ 6111 § 48.89
332/B1489 ICB 3 WR022Y DRAIN FILTER ELEMENT $ 97.49 [ § 77.99
332/L8859 JCB 1 03H001 LH POD LOWER $ 2426 [ § 19.41
332/P4102 ICB 9 03D011 LABEL COOLANT FILL $ 1.65[$ 1.32
332/X9885 JCB 1 03F012 DECAL ARTWORK T4 - 280 $ 104.82] § 83.86
333/G1790 ICB 1 03D029 Valve aux. relief $ 19051 § 152.41
333/55959 JCB 1 03B041 MICRO RELAY 24V $ 623[§ 4.98
333/X1790 ICB 3 03D033 12 GAUGE SPACER $ 4542 § 36.34
333/X3622 JCB 3 03D032 FILLER SPACER $ 63.78 [ § 51.02
545/45307 ICB 1 03B051 KIT SEAL $ 593.99 [ § 475.19
581/18096 JCB 1 WRO022P ELEMENT $ 84.42( § 67.54
581/M8563 ICB 4 WR021X FILTER - TRANSMISSION $ 1289 § 10.31
649/32200 JCB 1 03G002 Hose diesel fuel $ 12677 § 101.42
6900/0531 ICB 1 03E023 SEAL(104139) Lg.720(TIM-314253 | $ 62.97 s -
701/40100 ICB 1 03D012 S/WASHER SWITCH $ 2588 § 20.70
701/58710 JCB 1 03F023 SWITCH DECAL AIRCON (REPL $ 240[§ 1.92
701/E0002 ICB 1 03B033 SWITCH PANEL 12V 2POS DPC (Re|$ 93.96 s ——
701/E8825 ICB 5 03B032 ACTUATOR-beacon lights ET (Re [ $ 18.35 s s
701/E8826 ICB 5 03B035 ACTUATOR front worklights (Re | $ 13.37 s .
720/10005 ICB 4 03A051 BULB 12V21W 382 $ 128 § 1.02
814/00354 JCB 23 03C011 SPRING $ 080[S$ 0.64
816/90057 ICB 1 03D002 B/HEAD ADAPTOR 3/8 BSP $ 577§ 4.62
819/00143 JCB 10 03A042 SHIM 60x130x1.4mm $ 424§ 3.39




Part Manufacturer On Hand Location Model/Application Description Retail Price Closeout Price

821/00209 ICB 4 030027 CIRCLIP $ 516 | § 413
822/00124 ICB 7 03F018 STUD $ 1049 [ § 8.39
823/00264 ICB 8 03F015 ALUMINIUM WASHER $ 150 | § 1.20
823/00471 ICB 6 03B052 SHIM 1.4MM $ 1144 § 9.15
826/00103 ICB 7 03F019 NUT $ 941§ 7.53
826/00533 ICB 3 03B036 WHEEL BOLT $ 39.08 | S 31.26
827/80330 icB 1 GLSRCK GLASS-FRONT LOWER~805,6 $ 497.76 | § 398.21
828/00207 ICB 5 03B044 O RING $ 091 S 0.73
828/10081 ICB 4 03C056 O RING $ 413§ 3.30
991/00109P ICB 1 03F001 Kit Seal $ 22137 § 177.10
991/00121P ICB 1 03D015 Kit Seal $ 195.16 | § 156.13
991/00135 ICB 1 03D043 KIT RAM SEAL $ 204.64 | § 163.71
KHVO111 ICB 2 03E003 O RING $ 5.60 | § 4.48
02/100322 ICB 8 03K007 OLIVE $ 1658 | § 13.26
02/202488 ICB 5 03H003 Plug $ 200 S 7.20
02/202489 ICB 4 03C001 O RING $ 987 | S 7.90
02/291002 iCB 1 03F006 STUD $ 1005 [ § 8.04
02/291021 ICB 7 03E026 BOLT $ 1572 § 12.58
02/291104 ICB 7 03E027 SCREW $ 080 S 0.64
02/630935A ICB 1 WGS27-4C ELEMENT $ 2452 § 19.62
123/02453 ICB 5 03D040 WASHER $ 16.45 | § 13.16
123/06346 3CB 1 WGS29-5D BRACKET MOUNTING $ 24569 | § 196.55
1315/0409D ICB 2 03E033 SET SCREW M10x35 $ 1015 § 8.12
1315/3522Z ICB 4 03F023 BOLT M12X120 $ 735§ 5.88
1315/35252 ICB 9 03F039 BOLT M12X150 $ 1367 | § 10.94
1370/0101D ICB 5 033022 Nut plain $ 236 | $ 1.89
17/919305 ICB 1 01G022 Drain $ 49.48| § 39.58
2401/0229 ICB 8 03C002 O RING $ 581 S 4.65
266/00209 ICB 4 03G008 RING-RETAINING $ 440 | § 3.52
32/926045 ICB 1 02C041 Kit-hand primer $ 11413 § 91.30
32/926098 iCB 1 WGS29-1C Filter $ 219.26 | § 175.41
320/04501 3CB 1 03C002 GASKET, WATER INLET PIPE $ 347 | S 2.78
320/04543 ICB 1 01B031 SEAL $ 861 S 6.89
320/04618 ICB 1 01B031 THERMOSTAT ABI $ 4814 S 38.51
320/08603 iCB 1 WGS29-3C BELT.8PK 1988 AR3 $ 5216 | § M.73
332/P4102 ICB 9 01A022 LABEL COOLANT FILL $ 165§ 1.32
700/50190 iCB 4 01A021 AMBER REFLECTOR $ 298| § 2.38
714/14900 ICB 2 03DRW2 WIPER BLADE 500m $ 5037 | S 47.50
813/00349 ICB 9 01G042 EXHAUST GASKET.C $ 16.20 | § 12.96
814/10180 ICB 4 031042 OVERLOAD SPRING $ 1435 § 11.48
816/17109 ICB 1 03H022 ADAPTOR $ 1572 § 12.58
817/21001 ICB 9 01A051 1M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 280§ 2.24
817/21003 ICB 9 01A052 2M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 280§ 2.24
817/21004 ICB 8 01A053 3M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 280§ 2.24
817/21005 iCB 9 01A054 4M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 280§ 2.24




Part Manufacturer On Hand Location Model/Application Description Retail Price Closeout Price
817/21006 icB 9 01A055 5M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 280 S 2.24
817/21007 icB 9 01A056 6M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 280 (S 2.24
817/21008 icB 9 01A057 7M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 280 S 2.24
817/21009 icB 1 01A058 8M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 468 [ S 3.74
817/21010 icB 1 01A058 9M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 468 | S 3.74
817/21011 icB 1 01A058 10M BOOM EXT LABEL $ 468 | S 3.74
821/00435 icB 10 01F002 CLIP HOSE $ 099 | § 0.79
826/00622 icB 7 033021 NUT M12 X 1.0 PLAIN $ 937§ 7.50
826/00869 icB 6 03E024 SCREW $ 1747 | § 13.98
826/01179 icB 3 03F035 DOWEL 8x25Ig $ 6.86 | S 5.49
826/01483 icB 4 03H047 CASTLE NUT $ 934 (S 7.47
826/11013 JCB 7 03F034 Screw flange head $ 2.59 $ 2.07
834/00568 icB 1 WGS29-4D RAD HOSE $ 4765 $ 38.12
834/10912 icB 1 WGS29-4C AIR CLEANER HOSE $ 8837 § 70.70
991/20022 icB 1 01F011 UNIVERSAL SEAL KIT $ 10534 | § 84.27
G18/2 icB 6 03K026 KEY WOODRUFF $ 154§ 1.23

S

$

S

$

$




